Rzl L% = 5 = EFER

SHM7E4818H5DEZIE

EER JR/NR
CXk—E DT T, SE-#FAEHEEmEREFA)
B (A — — JR Agatsuma_ul__ine : : JR Bus —
[P Sl F FRIE & | FAE % | REREZEO & | RFRERQO R HERR
Naganohara Naganohara INARA—ZF)L &
(Departures)
Takasaki Shin—Maebashi| Shin—-Maebashi Kusatsuguchi Kusatsuguchi Kusatsu Onsen
Station Station Station Station Station Bus Terminal
(Departures) (Arrivals) (Departures) (Arrivals) (Departures) (Arrivals)
(M EHR 6:10 6:19 (BEH#) 6:23 7:49 7:54 8:19
(BFEHR) 7:26 - AL - - 8:49 8:54 9:22
(EZEH#) 8:53 - AL - - 10:19 10:26 10:54
9:00
(E2.-mH318) (B&)11:31 11:53
Dl NPt
Kusatsu* Shima # 31 10:20 EERE: 3V SRR 11:24
Only in operation 11:31 11:56
on Saturdays and X1HE-RBEE
holidays
XA XN EDOEHLEL 11:31 11:59
(BEFEH#) 10:44 - AL 12:05 12:12 12:37
10:00 (&)12:31 12:53
(Ei2-m518) 11:19 o REAL - 12:18
Kusatsu*Shima # 1 12:31 12:96
(BEEH) 11:44 e R 13:19 13:26 13:51
13:54 14:16
(1 EHR) 12:37 12:47 |(§§ﬁ)12:55 14:20 14:25 14:53
12:10 (8)14:45 15:07
(BE2-M538) 13:33 SRR 14:34
Kusatsu* Shima# 3 Uegh:s Loy
(BE#) 13:55 - AL - - 15:25 15:32 15:57
(MEH#R) 15:08 15:18  |(BEFE#R) 15:20 16:49 16:54 17:19
(MEH) 16:07 16:17  [(FFEH) 16:21 17:35 17:40 18:08
(EZFHR) 17:08 - AL - - 18:35 18:40 19:05
(BEFEH#) 18:10 - AL - 19:32 19:37 20:02
(BEEH 19:17 - AL - - 20:43 20:48 21:13
(BE#) 20:35 - AL - 21:58 % * EFRARTHYEE A,
(MEH) 21:42 21:52 |(3.==‘_.-§.‘ff;i) 21:57 23:05 * Warning: there is no connecting bus

(BZEHR) - - Agatsuma Line /(I E#F)" * - Ryomo Line

MBBOEOERBIEICOFELTL, ERIOLOBBENRDEHRLHYET,
¢ EE (# 2] LHE~EHREZOWEEE-WF 2FHKER) 5370 GE1-2)
GE1) BRINEDIREFERSHE T —XURELG->TEY ., CRIEBIZE> T, BE - FITH - BIEREAIC
Slrohn, EENERLTYET,

(G¥2) EEEHEIIRELS - HEASEAOELSBELELYET,
[E@5E] tH~RHFREEZD(BHR+EER) 3,080 M
[E@5E] sB~EHFREEZD(FER. XTMBHK+BER)  1,170H
[/x R] EFFEEZO~EZERN\RA—3IF)L(JR/NNREE) 780H



Eii-ﬁss%‘ E{TH: @58 3H8~5H

¥a EE-mMA JR/\R
LE/EE % EmEEEn % EBmESEN & SRR R
-.F PALY ]7 N ¥ ]’ ) ¥ /{xg—:j—}b %
+F% 11:08 13:43 13:54 14:16




Rzl EERER = 58 = Lt%H

SHM7E4818H5DEZIE

JR/RR EER
CX—EDOKEH T, FAME-BE MEmEREZFA)
— JR Bus : : JR Agitsuma Line - — T
BEEERR RFEFREZEQO & REFEREZRO % HEE B WHIE R | BB & I
INRA—ZF)L F Naganohara Naganohara (Arrivals)
Kusatsu Onsen Kusatsuguchi Kusatsuguchi Shin—Maebashi | Shin—Maebashi | Takasaki
Bus Terminal Station Station Station Station Station
(Departures) (Arrivals) (Departures) (Arrivals) (Departures) | (Arrivals)
* ERARIEHYEE A, (BEH 5:22 % AL 6:44
Warning: there is no connecting bus (E=E41) 6:04 % e AL 7:37
6:20 6:45 (BE#) 7:05 o RHIEL - 8:31
6:50 7:15 (BEH) 7:38 e RAEL - 9:10
8:10 8:38 (ZEH#R) 8:53 10:06 |(ﬁﬁ%.%,%)10:10 10:19
9:20 9:48 (BEZE#R) 10:08 e RRAEL - 11:35
10:25 10:53 (BER 1:11 12:39 (@B 12:41] 12:50
11:00 11:28 XERFINEDERLGL
(2)12:00 12:22 13:07 (S5%-F725) AL 14:05 15:26
Kusatsu*Shima # 2
12:00 12:25 (BEE#) 13:20 14:37  (MEHR) 14:40] 14:49
14:06 (B2 -MH345)
Kusatsu*Shima #34
13:20 13:42 XL -KBDHELT R 15:12 16:32
FREF5IE (S Only in operation
BHETET on Saturdays and holidays
13:20 13:45 (BERH) 14:21 - AL 15:57
(&)14:40 15:02 19:49 (E%:%)K”S“S“ - RRGL--- 16:44 18:09
14:40 15:05 (BEFE#) 15:50 gL 17:18
15:50 16:15 (BEE#) 16:39 L. 18:03
17:00 17:25 (BE#) 17:52 19:05  [(MIFEHR) 19:07] 19:17
18:35 19:00 (BEH#R) 19:18 20:31  |(WE#R) 20:34) 20:44
19:50 20:15 (BEHR) 20:33 e RRAL - 21:59

(BZEHR) - - Agatsuma Line /(I E#F)" * - Ryomo Line

MIEBOEOERIIEICOEELTL, ERMOBBRNAROERNHYES .

*ER (%

2] RERERO~LHWRRER-MA £FHEER)

5370 M (G£1-2)

GE1) HRINEDEEREHIMEFI—XVAHELE>THEY, CHARICE ST, BEH - FICH - FEEHAIC
DFoh. EENEBYFT,
(F2) LEMEFIREH - BAFEEOELEELLVES,

[EE5E] RFEREEZD(BBEKE+EEHR) ~LF
[ZE5E] REFREEZO(EER. XIIABHREZR) ~55F
2] EFEBRNRI—ZFIL(IRNARER)~EHFREZO

[/x

3,080
1,170 A
780 M

Ef*-ﬁsz%‘ E{TH: @5 A 4H~6H

JR /AR B2 EE A
EEER B I o
RRA—ZFL 5 EHREZEDO & EHREZEDO % LH/ER &
11:00 11:25 12:05 +5 14:26




